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Report Description:

Digital banking includes all kinds of online/internet transactions done for various purposes.
Customer convenience, higher interest rates, and technologically advanced interface majorly
drive the market. High security risk of customer’s data hinders the market growth. Growth in
smartphone usage, increase in internet penetration among consumers, and increasing
technology and growth of developing economies in Asia-Pacific region are some of the key
factors, which are fueling the market growth.

These online banks easily manage large customer databases with fewer space and employee
requirement. Online banking saves much more time and energy compared with the traditional
banks.

This report focuses on the global Online Banking status, future forecast, growth opportunity, key
market and key players. The study objectives are to present the Online Banking development in
United States, Europe and China.

The key players covered in this study
ACI

Microsoft

Fiserv

Tata Consultancy Services
Cor Financial Solutions
Oracle

Temenos

Rockall Technologies
EdgeVerve Systems
Capital Banking
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Market segment by Type, the product can be split into
Retail Banking

Corporate Banking

Investment Banking

Market segment by Application, split into
Payments

Processing Services

Customer and Channel Management
Risk Management

Others

Market segment by Regions/Countries, this report covers
United States

Europe

China

Japan

Southeast Asia

India

Central & South America

If You Have Any Special Requirements, Please Let Us Know And We Will Offer You The Report As
You Want.

Complete Report »
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Table of Contents

1 Report Overview

.1 Study Scope

.2 Key Market Segments

.3 Players Covered

.4 Market Analysis by Type

4.1 Global Online Banking Market Size Growth Rate by Type (2014-2025)
4.

1
1
1
1
1
1.4.2 Retail Banking


https://www.wiseguyreports.com/sample-request/4072494-global-online-banking-market-size-status-and-forecast-2019-2025
https://www.wiseguyreports.com/sample-request/4072494-global-online-banking-market-size-status-and-forecast-2019-2025
https://www.wiseguyreports.com/reports/4072494-global-online-banking-market-size-status-and-forecast-2019-2025
https://www.wiseguyreports.com/reports/4072494-global-online-banking-market-size-status-and-forecast-2019-2025

3 Corporate Banking

4 Investment Banking

Market by Application

1 Global Online Banking Market Share by Application (2014-2025)
2 Payments

3 Processing Services

4 Customer and Channel Management

5 Risk Management

6 Others

Study Objectives

1
1
1
1.
1
1.
1.
1
1.
1
1.7 Years Considered

4.
4.
.5
5.
5.
5.
5.
5.
5.
.6
i
G

lobal Growth Trends

1 Online Banking Market Size
2 Online Banking Growth Trends by Regions
2.1 Online Banking Market Size by Regions (2014-2025)
2.2 Online Banking Market Share by Regions (2014-2019)
3 Industry Trends

3.1 Market Top Trends
3.2 Market Drivers

3.3 Market Opportunities
Ma

1

1.

1

1

2

3K

4

5

rket Share by Key Players
Online Banking Market Size by Manufacturers
1 Global Online Banking Revenue by Manufacturers (2014-2019)
.2 Global Online Banking Revenue Market Share by Manufacturers (2014-2019)
.3 Global Online Banking Market Concentration Ratio (CR5 and HHI)
Online Banking Key Players Head office and Area Served
ey Players Online Banking Product/Solution/Service
Date of Enter into Online Banking Market

2
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
3
3.
3.
3.
3.
3.
3.
3.
3.5 Mergers & Acquisitions, Expansion Plans

12 International Players Profiles

12.1 ACI

12.1.1 ACl Company Details

12.1.2 Company Description and Business Overview

12.1.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.1.4 ACl Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)
12.1.5 ACl Recent Development

12.2 Microsoft

12.2.1 Microsoft Company Details

12.2.2 Company Description and Business Overview

12.2.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.2.4 Microsoft Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)
12.2.5 Microsoft Recent Development

12.3 Fiserv

12.3.1 Fiserv Company Details

12.3.2 Company Description and Business Overview

12.3.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.3.4 Fiserv Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)
12.3.5 Fiserv Recent Development

12.4 Tata Consultancy Services

12.4.1 Tata Consultancy Services Company Details

12.4.2 Company Description and Business Overview



12.4.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.4.4 Tata Consultancy Services Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)
12.4.5 Tata Consultancy Services Recent Development

12.5 Cor Financial Solutions

12.5.1 Cor Financial Solutions Company Details

12.5.2 Company Description and Business Overview

12.5.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.5.4 Cor Financial Solutions Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)
12.5.5 Cor Financial Solutions Recent Development

12.6 Oracle

12.6.1 Oracle Company Details

12.6.2 Company Description and Business Overview

12.6.3 Online Banking Introduction

12.6.4 Oracle Revenue in Online Banking Business (2014-2019)

12.6.5 Oracle Recent Development

Continued ...

About Us:

“Wise Guy Reports Is Part Of The Wise Guy Consultants Pvt. Ltd. And Offers Premium Progressive
Statistical Surveying, Market Research Reports, Analysis & Free Sample Report Forecast Data For
Industries And Governments Around The Globe. Wise Guy Reports Features An Exhaustive List
Of Market Research Reports From Hundreds Of Publishers Worldwide. We Boast A Database

Spanning Virtually Every Market Category And An Even More Comprehensive Collection Of
Market Research Reports Under These Categories And Sub-Categories”.

CONTACT US:
NORAH TRENT
Partner Relations & Marketing Manager

Sales@Wiseguyreports.Com

Http://Www.Wiseguyreports.Com
Ph: +1-646-845-9349 (US)
Ph: +44 208 133 9349 (UK)

NORAH TRENT
Wise Guy Reports
841-198-5042
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com


Http://Www.Wiseguyreports.Com
http://www.einpresswire.com/contact_author/2661003
http://www.einpresswire.com/

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact
the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable
to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.



